
Classic Planning Academy Schedule 2022

Architectural Literacy

Day Date Time Zone Class

Thursday 14-Apr 10:00 EST Basic & Architectural Geometry

Spring Break - 21-Apr to 19-May

Thursday 26-May 10:00 EST Doric

Thursday 2-Jun 10:00 EST Ionic (5 hours)

Thursday 9-Jun 10:00 EST Corinthian (5 hours)

Thursday 16-Jun 10:00 EST Elements (5 hours)

Thursday 23-Jun 10:00 EST Proportions (5 hours)

Thursday 30-Jun 10:00 EST Materials & Processes (5 hours)

Thursday 7-Jul 10:00 EST Composition (5 hours)

Thursday 14-Jul 10:00 EST Small Project Studio 1

Thursday 21-Jul 10:00 EST Small Project Studio 1 - Submittal and Crit

Thursday 4-Aug 10:00 EST Medium Project Studio 1

Thursday 18-Aug 10:00 EST Medium Project Studio 2 - Submittal and Crit

Summer Break 5-Aug to 17-Aug

Classic Planning

Thursday 25-Aug 10:00 EST How we got here

Thursday 1-Sep 10:00 EST Fundamentals

Thursday 8-Sep 10:00 EST Knowledge Bases

Thursday 15-Sep 10:00 EST Planning the City

Thursday 22-Sep 10:00 EST Building the City

Thursday 29-Sep 10:00 EST Revision

Fall Break 23-Sep to Oct 5

100-Year Plan Studio

Thursday 6-Oct 10:00 EST Genius loci, Resilience, and Town and Country

Thursday 13-Oct 10:00 EST
Identify sample locations, fabric, architectural precedents,
classic plan code

Thursday 20-Oct 10:00 EST
Local urban design - Local urban design - Large Project
Studio

Thursday 27-Oct 10:00 EST Large Project Submittal and Crit

Thursday 3-Nov 10:00 EST Prep for final review

Thursday 10-Nov 10:00 EST Final review and certificates


